Idépont
1976.03.10. PECS
1976.03.17. PECS
1976.03.29. PECS
1976.04.01. PECS
1976.04.19. PECS

Teriilet

1976.06.13. PELLERD

1976.11.10. PECS
1976.12.04. PECS

Korzet
JOZSEF A. UTCA
JOZSEF A. UTCA
SZENT ISTVAN TER
EGERVOLGY-DEINDOL
UJMECSEKALJA
HALASTAVAK
LAJKO-EGERVOLGY
DEINDOL-DONATUS

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN NIGRINY ZOLTAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI

Megfigyeld 2

Faj
Balkani fakopancs
Balkani fakopancs
Balkani fakopéncs
Balkani fakopancs
Balkani fakopéncs
Balkani fakopancs
Balkani fakopéncs
Balkani fakopancs

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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